Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Team Score (Places)

1 2129 Kendall Watkins

2 1502 Karla Camacho-Godoy

3 2150 Monee Williams

4 1636 McKenna Gosa

5 2106 Bridgette Turner

6 1887  Danielle Oliver

7 1969 NiaPole

8 1499 Linda Byrd

9 1583 Catherine Echols
10 1815 Eneesha Maynor
11 2218 Ivey McCord-McDonald
12 2086 Sandra Thomas
13 2079 Bridgette Tatum
14 1746  Yngrid Jones
15 1844  Karen Milton
16 1777  Tracy Lewis
17 1450 Lonna Berry
18 2013 Leisha Rutledge
19 1824  Tracy McDonald
20 1562  Sylena DelLoach
21 1866 Danita Moses
22 1633 Natasha Goode
23 1464  Janice Boyd
24 1671  Johnetta Hawkins
25 2004 Beverly Ross
26 1998 Amanda Robinson
27 1403  Crystal Adams
28 2082 Felicia Thomas
29 1677  Tracy Herrod
30 1630 Jazmine Godbold
31 2113  Stephenie Usher
32 1482  Lisa Brown
33 1417  Miriam Archibong
34 1858  Nikeyla Morgan
35 1997  ashaki robbins
36 2093  Winifred Thompson
37 2156  Saunya Williams
38 1680 LaVonne Hester-Smith
39 2080 Ashley Taylor
40 1971  Monica Pope
41 1845  Sheketta Mister

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Chamblee GA

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

City

24443

M T M T T T T T T TT T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

22

49

58

67

77

82

85

90

99
110
119
125
126
128
142
144
147
148
149
157
162
164
174
175
179
181
183
185
186
187
188
191
198
199
202
203
211
215
219
220
231

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1

22 26:20.1 26:20.1
71 29:45.3 56:05.4
129 30:31.3 1:26:36.8
196 31:10.0 1:57:46.9
273 32:31.7 2:30:18.6
355 33:03.8 3:03:22.5
440 33:08.3 3:36:30.8
530 33:56.4 4:10:27.3
629 35:01.7 4:45:29.0
739 35:40.1 5:21:09.1
858 36:15.9 5:57:25.1
983 36:34.7 6:33:59.8
1109 36:38.9 7:10:38.8
1237 36:44.3 7:47:23.1
1379 37:32.4 8:24:55.6
1523 37:51.7 9:02:47.3
1670 38:03.6 9:40:51.0
1818 38:04.5 10:18:55.5
1967 38:11.7 10:57:07.3
2124 38:38.2 11:35:45.5
2286 38:54.2 12:14:39.8
2450 39:05.7 12:53:45.5
2624 39:20.8 13:33:06.4
2799 39:23.8 14:12:30.2
2978 39:35.2 14:52:05.5
3159 39:36.1 15:31:41.7
3342 39:38.8 16:11:20.5
3527 39:43.2 16:51:03.8
3713 39:50.2 17:30:54.1
3900 39:55.7 18:10:49.8
4088 39:55.9 18:50:45.8
4279 40:01.6 19:30:47.4
4477 40:09.8 20:10:57.3
4676 40:16.0 20:51:13.4
4878 40:32.3 21:31:45.7
5081 40:33.9 22:12:19.6
5292 41:22.5 22:53:42.1
5507 41:34.0 23:35:16.2
5726 41:45.9 24:17:.02.1
5946 41:50.7 24:58:52.8
6177 42:41.9 25:41:34.8

06/09/2018 10:59:53



Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No

Divine Nine 5K

Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Name City

Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.

42 2123
43 1546
44 2070
45 1775
46 1682
47 1496
48 1411
49 1641
50 1893
51 1747
52 1899
53 1427
54 1469
55 2118
56 1414
57 1472
58 1788
59 1620
60 1418
61 1408
62 2099
63 2044
64 1604
65 2110
66 2138
67 1980
68 2009
69 2025
70 1848
71 2111
72 1875
73 2238
74 1429
75 1434
76 2162
77 1430
78 1836
79 2163
80 1596
81 1864
82 2217

Team Score (Places) 24443

Clark Washington
Mellissa Craig
Kami Strickland
Leah Lewis

James Hicks
Josephine Butler
Opal Alford

Denise Gray Hudson
Agnes Pagan
Linda Jordan

Della Parson
Debra Bailey
Tonya Brathwaite
Tiffany Walker
Carla Anderson
Katania Breland
Crystal Lucas

Jan Gay

Melisa Archie
Dayna Alexander
Bakal Towns
Chalonda Smith
KARMEN FOUNTAIN
Saundra Tyson-Dawson
Anece White
DAVIESHA R
Norma Routh
Raymell Shannon
Phyllis Monroe
Kimberly Underdue
Johnquel Neal
Santanna White

J Latease Bailey
Sherry Baldwin
Jasmine Wilson
Terry Norene Bailey
Prelna McNeil
Joyce Wilson
Kaminsia Fannin
Toya Morrison
Tiffany Leach

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Finish Position -

T T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT TS T T T

Overall
Gend Place

240
242
243
244
245
250
252
255
257
264
266
273
277
280
281
289
290
201
292
294
296
297
299
305
306
315
316
317
318
320
321
322
324
325
329
332
333
334
335
339
340

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
6417 43:25.0 26:24:59.9
6659 43:35.5 27:08:35.4
6902 43:36.2 27:52:11.6
7146 43:36.7 28:35:48.4
7391 43:37.4 29:19:25.8
7641 44:04.9 30:03:30.8
7893 44:07.1 30:47:37.9
8148 44:20.2 31:31:58.2
8405 44:20.9 32:16:19.1
8669 44:36.8 33:00:56.0
8935 44:43.1 33:45:39.1
9208 45:08.5 34:30:47.6
9485 45:22.2 35:16:09.8
9765 45:43.8 36:01:53.7
10046 45:45.3 36:47:39.0
10335 46:27.1 37:34:06.1
10625 46:27.2 38:20:33.4
10916 46:27.5 39:07:01.0
11208 46:32.4 39:53:33.4
11502 46:38.8 40:40:12.3
11798 46:47.4 41:26:59.8
12095 46:51.3 42:13:51.1
12394 47:00.2 43:00:51.3
12699 47:11.2 43:48:02.6
13005 47:16.5 44:35:19.2
13320 48:17.6 45:23:36.8
13636 48:19.6 46:11:56.4
13953 48:19.6 47:00:16.0
14271 48:22.6 47:48:38.7
14591 48:39.6 48:37:18.4
14912 48:43.6 49:26:02.0
15234 48:47.8 50:14:49.8
15558 48:58.3 51:03:48.2
15883 48:58.4 51:52:46.6
16212 49:28.4 52:42:15.0
16544 49:33.5 53:31:48.6
16877 49:35.4 54:21:24.0
17211 49:35.5 55:10:59.6
17546 49:36.2 56:00:35.9
17885 49:51.9 56:50:27.9
18225 49:52.0 57:40:19.9

06/09/2018 10:59:53



Race Date
June 09, 2018

Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No

Name

1460
1760
1999
1868
1548
1634
1811
1640
1493
2042
1520
1808
1624
1530
1670
1846
1618
1635
1805
1742
1767
1958
1490
1515
1453
1837
1517
1839
2022
2045
1657
2092
2136
1646
1465
1778
1722
1529
1794
1527
1981

Team Score (Places)

Roni Bolden
Natalie Lambright
Felecia Robinson
Katheryne Mosley
Kym Crooms
Simona Goodwin
Rosalyn Matthews
Cass Gray
Janella Burse
Ayanna Smith

Distarling Childs-Wilson

Marlo Mathis
Kenya Gilliard
Sharon Clark

Sherrie Hauser-Simmons

Stacey Mitchener

TRACEY GARNER

Nicolette Gordon
Tia Martin
Monica Jones
Mary LeeMcNair
Yolanda PEEK
Devonna Bullock
Styletta Carter
Kecia Bivins
Jonetta Meadows

Monique Cartwright

KAWANA MELVIN
Kenyatta Seals
Cynthia W. Smith
Angela Hammond
Robin Thompson
Renee Whaley
Kimberly Green
Montoya Bradford
Yvette Lindesay
Debra Jenkins
Sabrina Clark
Felicia Madison
Erica Clark

Holly Raindrop

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K
Overall
City Gend Place

24443

M T M T T T T T T TT T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

Finish Position -

341
342
346
351
357
360
361
363
366
368
371
373
375
378
385
390
391
393
394
397
400
403
404
405
406
416
417
418
419
420
421
423
424
428
431
432
434
437
439
448
449

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
18566 49:53.2 58:30:13.1
18908 49:56.0 59:20:09.2
19254 50:06.6 60:10:15.8
19605 50:19.6 61:00:35.4
19962 50:33.8 61:51:09.3
20322 50:51.3 62:42:00.6
20683 50:54.2 63:32:54.9
21046 51:01.9 64:23:56.8
21412 51:06.7 65:15:03.5
21780 51:18.6 66:06:22.1
22151 51:28.2 66:57:50.3
22524 51:32.8 67:49:23.2
22899 51:37.2 68:41:00.4
23277 52:02.4 69:33:02.8
23662 52:21.2 70:25:24.1
24052 52:28.0 71:17:52.1
24443 52:28.2 72:10:20.3
24836 52:34.0 73:02:54.3
25230 52:35.5 73:55:29.9
25627 52:47.4 74:48:17.3
26027 53:08.9 75:41:26.2
26430 53:18.7 76:34:45.0
26834 53:19.6 77:28:04.6
27239 53:19.8 78:21:24.4
27645 53:21.2 79:14:45.6
28061 54:33.9 80:09:19.6
28478 54:36.2 81:03:55.8
28896 55:06.0 81:59:01.8
29315 55:12.5 82:54:14.4
29735 55:12.6 83:49:27.0
30156 55:13.8 84:44:40.9
30579 55:19.7 85:40:00.7
31003 55:19.8 86:35:20.5
31431 55:29.1 87:30:49.7
31862 55:34.6 88:26:24.3
32294 55:36.6 89:22:00.9
32728 55:50.9 90:17:51.8
33165 55:55.0 91:13:46.8
33604 55:55.2 92:09:42.1
34052 56:04.1 93:05:46.2
34501 56:17.7 94:02:03.9

06/09/2018 10:59:54



Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No

Divine Nine 5K

Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Name City

Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

1739
1407
1409
1751
2142
1964
1632
1962
1508
1522
2071
1457
1683
1684
2133
1486
1415
1779
1992
1830
1524
1695
1821
1608
1489
1688
1638
1859
1871
1968
2040
2028
1721
1574
2056
1889
2227
2223
1656
1488
2049

Team Score (Places) 24443

Charlene Johnson Benn
Crystal Alexander
Taresa Alexander
Shirley Key

Aisha Whitted
Felicia Pitts

Malika Gonzales
Koya Perry

nicci carr

Nadia Christie
Sonya Strider
Megan Bland
Jessica Hicks

Joya Hicks

Joy Webb

Jil Brown-Curry
Taneika Anderson
Darrya Lipscomb
Ann Rice

Monica McKendrick
Shandra Christopher
Kelli Hooper
Seanta McClendon
Sara Frazier

KD Bryant Graham
Trudy Hines

Rachel Gotell
Rasheeda Morgan
Jamillah Muhammad
Tiffany Pleasant
Annetta Smith
Lutrina Shelton
Sandra Jeffrey
Shelbie Dixon-Brown
Carmen Sneed
Don Olivier

Jamilah Royalston
Rebecca Peebles
Tarsha Hall
Kimberly Bryant
Michele Smith

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Finish Position -

M T M T T T T T T TT T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

Overall
Gend Place

450
453
459
462
466
467
470
471
472
475
478
481
483
485
487
488
495
496
497
498
499
503
507
509
514
522
527
528
529
530
531
532
535
539
540
541
542
543
546
547
550

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
34951 56:18.2 94:58:22.2
35404 56:21.8 95:54:44.0
35863 56:32.3 96:51:16.3
36325 56:33.2 97:47:49.5
36791 56:38.3 98:44:27.8
37258 56:38.3 99:41:06.2
37728 56:56.2 100:38:02.
38199 56:58.4 101:35:00.
38671 56:59.6 102:32:00.
39146 57:05.7 103:29:06.
39624 57.06.7 104:26:13.
40105 57:17.1 105:23:30.
40588 57:19.5 106:20:49.
41073 57:21.0 107:18:10.
41560 57:21.7 108:15:32.
42048 57:22.4 109:12:55.
42543 57:41.3 110:10:36.
43039 57:42.0 111:08:18.
43536 57:42.8 112:06:01.
44034 57:44.0 113:03:45.
44533 57:45.5 114:01:30.
45036 57:57.5 114:59:28.
45543 58:24.7 115:57:53.
46052 58:25.4 116:56:18.
46566 58:28.8 117:54:47.
47088 58:53.1 118:53:40.
47615 59:34.6 119:53:15.
48143 59:35.3 120:52:50.
48672 59:35.3 121:52:25.
49202 59:37.1 122:52:03.
49733 59:37.5 123:51:40.
50265 59:38.4 124:51:19.
50800  1:00:03.0 125:51:22.
51339  1:00:44.0 126:52:06.
51879 1:00:50.6 127:52:56.
52420  1:00:52.1 128:53:48.
52962  1:00:53.8 129:54:42.
53505  1:00:54.0 130:55:36.
54051  1:01:07.4 131:56:44.
54598  1:01:08.1 132:57:52.
55148  1:01:29.5 133:59:21.

06/09/2018 10:59:54



Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No

Divine Nine 5K

Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Name City

Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

1716
1431
2107
1703
1774
1951
2132
2225
1757
1700
1622
1544
1475
2158
1543
1806
1975
2021
1438
1559
1989
1442
1461
1519
1847
1452
1896
1974
1590
1996
1476
1884
1631
1708
2151
1897
2135
1654
1798
1610
1825

Team Score (Places) 24443

D Jackson

Latonya Bailey-Sands
Terrie Turner

Tonia Huff

Fulisia Lewis

Lori Paschal

Fran Webb

Dorissa Rawls
Shanta King

Tafoya Hubbard
Melissa George Bailey
Carolyn Council
Darsha Brooks
Yolanda Williams
Keala Cooper
Davida Matchett
Chandra Porter
Tamara Scott

Nadia Barnett

Toya Davis-Stevenson
Myra Reeves

Tanya Barrett
Whitney Bond
Shakeria Chaney
Darnisha Molden
Katrina Bilal
JESSICA PARKER
Altanya Porter

Gia Ellingotn

Aspen Riser
Greonna Brooks
Raquel Obumba
Charis Goff

Simone Hylton
Nicole Williams
Tawana Parker-Bellamy
Carla Weston-Brown
Karen Hairston
Verdonna Malone
Cheryl Freeman
Andrea McEachron

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall

Gend Place

Finish Position -

M T M T T T T T T TT T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

551
552
553
554
558
561
562
564
566
567
571
574
575
578
580
581
582
584
587
588
589
590
595
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
608
609
614
615
616
620
622
623

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
55699 1:01:29.9 135:00:51.
56251 1:01:54.8 136:02:46.
56804  1:01:57.5 137:04:44.
57358 1:01:58.8 138:06:42.
57916 1:02:06.1 139:08:49.
58477 1:02:17.6 140:11:06.
59039 1:.02:17.6 141:13:24.
59603 1:02:23.2 142:15:47.
60169 1:02:26.1 143:18:13.
60736 1:02:28.7 144:20:42.
61307 1:.02:33.2 145:23:15.
61881 1:02:55.5 146:26:11.
62456 1:02:55.6 147:29:06.
63034  1:03:03.4 148:32:10.
63614 1:.03:15.8 149:35:26.
64195 1:03:15.8 150:38:42.
64777 1:03:16.6 151:41:58.
65361 1:03:28.0 152:45:26.
65948 1:04:03.3 153:49:30.
66536 1:04:04.3 154:53:34.
67125 1:04:04.4 155:57:38.
67715 1:04:05.3 157:01:44.
68310 1.04:15.0 158:05:59.
68907 1:04:15.5 159:10:14.
69505 1:04:17.1 160:14:31.
70104  1:04:17.2 161:18:49.
70704 1.04:17.4 162:23:06.
71305 1:04:18.2 163:27:24.
71907 1:04:18.4 164:31:43.
72510 1:04:18.9 165:36:02.
73114  1:04:19.1 166:40:21.
73719 1:04:19.4 167:44:40.
74325 1:04:19.9 168:49:00.
74933 1:04:24.2 169:53:25.
75542 1:04:25.0 170:57:50.
76156 1:04:34.3 172:02:24.
76771 1:04:36.5 173:07:01.
77387 1:04:36.6 174:11:37.
78007 1.04:51.6 175:16:29.
78629 1:05:07.3 176:21:36.
79252 1:05:11.2 177:26:48.

06/09/2018 10:59:55



Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Team Score (Places)

206 1759 Michele LaLand

207 2213  Evette Jones

208 1795  Jessica Madison

209 1809 Cassandra Matthews
210 1978 Nichole Pritchard
211 1561  Jennifer DeBarr

212 1619  Tiffini Gatlin

213 1787 Serena Lowe

214 1547  Terri Crook

215 2119 Melanie K. Walker Ford
216 1827  Latrice McGrady

217 1565 Diona Dent

218 2074 Montoya Suttle

219 2043 Brenda Smith

220 1595 Angela Fallen

221 2205  Summer Fuller

DQ 1694 Pamela Holmes

Team - Friend Female

Team Score (Places)

1 2058 Temilola Sobomehin
2 1441  Opal Barrett
3 1625 Somalia Gilliard
4 1796  Sonya Madison
5 2265  Vikki Armstrong
6 1853  Nikki Moore
7 2014 Lindsey Rutledge
8 2169  Jackie Woods
9 1862 Mia Morris
10 2189 Solange Bonaparte
11 1835 Jenan McNealey
12 1629 Ellen Glenn
13 2200 Daphney Davis
14 1802  Amira Marshall
15 1666  Shanna Harris
16 2031 Kiera Sills
17 1570 Chandra Dixon
18 1582  Michelle Earley
19 2180 Bianca Abrams
20 1934  Kristel Thompson

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

City

24443

MM T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Finish Position -

36168

Sandy Springs GA

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Overall

Gend Place

Finish Position -

624
626
628
632
634
638
639
641
642
643
647
648
655
657
661
664

DQ

30

47

66

97
102
108
124
135
137
150
151
178
180
184
190
201
207
213
214
230

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
79876  1:05:12.2 178:32:00.
80502  1:05:32.1 179:37:32.
81130  1:05:33.8 180:43:06.
81762  1:05:49.2 181:48:55.
82396  1:05:58.2 182:54:53.
83034 1:06:21.2 184:01:15.
83673  1:06:21.8 185:07:37.
84314  1:06:31.4 186:14:08.
84956  1:06:31.8 187:20:40.
85599  1:06:32.0 188:27:12.
86246  1:06:45.0 189:33:57.
86894  1:06:46.4 190:40:43.
87549  1:07:17.1 191:48:00.
88206  1:07:45.2 192:55:46.
88867  1:10:53.8 194:06:40.
89531  1:13:59.6 195:20:39.
DQ
2

30 27:31.4 27:31.4
77 29:24.6 56:56.1
143 31:.04.8 1:28:01.0
240 34:34.2 2:02:35.2
342 35:11.7 2:37:46.9
450 35:36.9 3:13:23.8
574 36:34.2 3:49:58.1
709 37:15.4 4:27:13.6
846 37:18.8 5:04:32.4
996 38:12.6 5:42:45.0
1147 38:14.8 6:20:59.8
1325 39:34.7 7:00:34.6
1505 39:35.6 7:40:10.2
1689 39:40.3 8:19:50.5
1879 40:00.4 8:59:50.9
2080 40:31.1 9:40:22.1
2287 40:55.9 10:21:18.1
2500 41:28.5 11:02:46.6
2714 41:28.8 11:44:15.5
2944 42:41.8 12:26:57.3

06/09/2018 10:59:56



Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No

Divine Nine 5K

Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Name

Team - Friend Female

21 1444
22 1537
23 1804
24 2104
25 1738
26 1780
27 1598
28 1513
29 2245
30 1428
31 1785
32 2050
33 1810
34 1929
35 1512
36 1436
37 1614
38 2259
39 2023
40 1509
41 1668
42 1983
43 1576
44 2159
45 2264
46 1826
47 2280
48 2033
49 1686
50 1928
51 1669
52 1487
53 2247
54 1673
55 2175
56 1479
57 1945
58 1637
59 1765
60 1743
61 1735

Team Score (Places) 36168

Faith Bates
Giovanna Colo
Ava Marshall
gayle tullis
Yolanda Johnson
Kismet Little
Shacresa Fletcher
Latonia Carter
Keshawn Hughes
Deonna Bailey
Suzi Logan
Monical Smith
Randi Matthews
Barbara Barron
Catherine Carter
Angelina Barnes
Pagrita Fuller
Stacy Brundage
Sherolyn Sellers
Valinda Carrington
Gloria Harrison
Shirley Raynor
Siyama Drake
Kimberly Williams-Byrd
Yasmin Taylor
LaSandra McGhee
Jeanine Osborne
La Tonia Simmons
LINDSAY HINCH
Sierra Luckey
Marissa Harvey
Trindalin Browning
Christine Belcher
Stacie Hayes
Tiffanie Wright
D'Mitri Brown
Terra Avery
Jeanine Gosier-merritts
claressia leaks
Morgan Jones
TyLeslie Happy Johnson

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

City

Finish Position -

M T M T T T T T T TT T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

Overall
Gend Place

234
238
246
248
249
253
256
268
270
272
276
282
284
286
287
295
304
308
310
311
312
313
314
328
347
349
350
353
367
369
376
377
379
381
384
387
388
389
395
396
410

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2
3178 43:05.3 13:10:02.7
3416 43:18.4 13:53:21.2
3662 43:41.7 14:37:03.0
3910 43:50.3 15:20:53.3
4159 43:54.7 16:04:48.1
4412 44:18.1 16:49:06.2
4668 44:20.6 17:33:26.9
4936 44:47.1 18:18:14.0
5206 44:58.5 19:03:12.6
5478 45:08.3 19:48:20.9
5754 45:19.2 20:33:40.1
6036 45:46.9 21:19:27.1
6320 45:53.2 22:05:20.3
6606 46:10.2 22:51:30.6
6893 46:14.6 23:37:45.2
7188 46:45.8 24:24:31.0
7492 47:10.4 25:11:41.5
7800 47:35.2 25:59:16.7
8110 48:01.2 26:47:18.0
8421 48:01.3 27:35:19.3
8733 48:02.8 28:23:22.2
9046 48:04.5 29:11:26.7
9360 48:08.7 29:59:35.4
9688 49:24.0 30:48:59.4
10035 50:06.7 31:39:06.1
10384 50:09.9 32:29:16.1
10734 50:15.3 33:19:31.5
11087 50:22.7 34:09:54.2
11454 51:18.5 35:01:12.7
11823 51:20.6 35:52:33.4
12199 51:48.7 36:44:22.2
12576 52:00.9 37:36:23.1
12955 52:03.2 38:28:26.3
13336 52:10.0 39:20:36.3
13720 52:20.4 40:12:56.7
14107 52:22.2 41:05:19.0
14495 52:23.0 41:57:42.1
14884 52:23.1 42:50:05.3
15279 52:43.3 43:42:48.6
15675 52:46.1 44:35:34.7
16085 53:40.7 45:29:15.5
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No

Divine Nine 5K

Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Name City

Team - Friend Female

62 1813
63 2232
64 1447
65 2211
66 1803
67 2274
68 2273
69 2246
70 2212
71 1937
72 2275
73 1696
74 1942
75 1941
76 2250
77 1587
78 2244
79 1816
80 1710
81 1970
82 2254
83 2260
84 2206
85 2222
86 1643
87 1931
88 2257
89 2256
90 1584
91 2064
92 1564
93 1616
94 1797
95 2243
96 2077
97 1881
98 2076
99 1984
100 2242
101 1955
102 2115

Team Score (Places) 36168

Rochelle Maxwell
Keela Seawright
Sarah Beavers
Shaniya Horton
Annette Marshall
Catherine Magorugal
Sira Peredo
Qualena Odom-Royes
Sharonda Hubbard
Lisa Williams
Lakisha Riddick
laura hooper
Litonwa Wilson
Lakeshia Diarra
Erica Denham
Ethelepearl Edwards
Susie Tomlin
Kimberly Mays
Elizabeth Irby
Chasiti Ponder
Germaine Brown
Sabvina Cobb
JASMINE GILES
Shannon Owens
Deja Green
Sandra Pryor

Toni Holmes
Paige Davis
Tonia Edmond
Eugenia Stephens
Terri Denison
Jasmine Gaither
Shimeka Maize
Shaun Newby
India Sykes
Sherran Nutson
Erika Sykes

Rorie Real
Courtney Smith
Sonya Patterson
Zonia Veal

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Finish Position -

M T M T T T T T T TT T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

Overall
Gend Place

422
433
435
436
440
445
446
447
452
486
501
502
505
506
508
510
511
516
524
534
544
548
549
555
563
570
576
577
579
583
586
592
596
617
618
619
621
631
645
660
663

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2
16507 55:15.3 46:24:30.8
16940 55:40.4 47:20:11.3
17375 55:52.8 48:16:04.1
17811 55:54.7 49:11:58.8
18251 55:55.7 50:07:54.6
18696 56:00.3 51:03:55.0
19142 56:00.3 51:59:55.3
19589 56:03.8 52:55:59.2
20041 56:21.5 53:52:20.8
20527 57:21.2 54:49:42.0
21028 57:52.2 55:47:34.3
21530 57:57.5 56:45:31.8
22035 58:15.2 57:43:47.0
22541 58:22.3 58:42:09.4
23049 58:25.0 59:40:34.4
23559 58:26.7 60:39:01.2
24070 58:26.9 61:37:28.2
24586 58:30.4 62:35:58.6
25110 59:04.6 63:35:03.2
25644  1:00:01.4 64:35:04.7
26188  1:00:57.2 65:36:01.9
26736  1:01:27.3 66:37:29.2
27285  1:.01:27.6 67:38:56.8
27840  1:02:01.1 68:40:58.0
28403  1:02:20.4 69:43:18.5
28973  1:02:31.7 70:45:50.2
29549  1:03:00.6 71:48:50.8
30126  1:03:02.0 72:51:52.8
30705  1:03:04.4 73:54:57.3
31288  1:03:25.1 74:58:22.5
31874  1:03:53.8 76:02:16.3
32466  1:04:14.6 77:06:30.9
33062  1:04:15.3 78:10:46.3
33679  1:04:40.1 79:15:26.4
34297  1:.04:40.3 80:20:06.7
34916  1:04:43.8 81:24:50.5
35537  1:04:53.0 82:29:43.6
36168  1:05:47.6 83:35:31.2
36813  1:06:38.0 84:42:09.3
37473  1:10:41.5 85:52:50.9
38136  1:10:57.6 87:03:48.5
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
Team Score (Places)

1 1725 Tenesha Jenkins
2 2168 Bronson Elliott Woods
3 1790 Natasha Lyles
4 1849 Saunsarae Montanez
5 2066 Jennifer Stevens
6 2131  Brittney Weaver
7 1613 Kayla Fuller
8 2094 Rodney Thrash
9 1440  Sierra Barr
10 1550 Courtney Culmer
11 1822  Ivey McCloud
12 1528 Kimdrelya Clark
13 1664  Melanie Harris
14 1425 Lisa Bacote
15 1895 Desiree Paramore
16 1726 Dana Jennings
17 1572  MarlLa Dixon
18 1838 Jacqueline Melton
19 1535 Paulette Collins
20 1578 Rebecca Dugger
21 2036 Maletha Singleton
22 2203 Felisa Ford
23 2011 DESTINY RUFFIN
24 1660  Jeslin Harrigan
25 1516 TANORA CARTER
26 2157  Tangela Williams
27 1478  Cherise Brown
28 1462  Eve Booker
29 1541 Tina Cook
30 2193 Lashonda Carter
31 2084  Monique Thomas
32 2035 Traci Sims
33 1801 Robyn Marable
34 1731  Happy Johnson
35 1699  Sharon Hubbard
36 1885 Marsha Ogden
37 1580 Daneen Durr
38 2010 Kiundra Rucker
39 1820 Phoebe McCants
40 1717  Diane Jackson
41 1443 Rochelle Barry

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Nashville TN

Divine Nine 5K
Overall
City Gend Place

Inc.

18

42

46

70

79

92

95

96

98
113
117
132
133
146
154
161
165
189
209
217
235
236
239
251
254
259
260
301
343
344
365
374
408
409
411
412
426
441
442
443
451

Finish Position - Inc.

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
18 25:51.6 25:51.6
60 28:58.6 54:50.3
106 29:23.3 1:24:13.6
176 31:59.6 1:56:13.3
255 32:37.6 2:28:50.9
347 33:59.8 3:02:50.8
442 34:22.2 3:37:13.0
538 34:27.2 4:11:40.2
636 34:38.7 4:46:19.0
749 35:55.2 5:22:14.2
866 36:10.4 5:58:24.6
998 37:01.0 6:35:25.7
1131 37:.07.9 7:12:33.7
1277 37:59.4 7:50:33.2
1431 38:32.4 8:29:.05.6
1592 38:46.2 9:07:51.9
1757 39:05.9 9:46:57.8
1946 39:59.2 10:26:57.1
2155 41:03.8 11:08:00.9
2372 41:42.7 11:49:43.6
2607 43:12.0 12:32:55.6
2843 43:15.1 13:16:10.8
3082 43:19.0 13:59:29.9
3333 44.06.2 14:43:36.2
3587 44:20.2 15:27:56.4
3846 44:27.6 16:12:24.0
4106 44:31.0 16:56:55.1
4407 47:02.5 17:43:57.7
4750 50:02.4 18:34:00.1
5094 50:02.8 19:24:02.9
5459 51:02.9 20:15:05.8
5833 51:36.0 21:06:41.9
6241 53:32.6 22:00:14.6
6650 53:39.1 22:53:53.8
7061 53:56.7 23:47:50.5
7473 54:00.1 24:41:50.6
7899 55:21.7 25:37:12.3
8340 55:55.8 26:33:08.2
8782 55:55.9 27:29:04.2
9225 55:57.0 28:25:01.2
9676 56:21.4 29:21:22.6
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
42 2030 Shirquinta Silas F 455 10131 56:24.1 30:17:46.7
43 1819 Tamara McCann F 456 10587 56:24.5 31:14:11.2
44 1818 Hope McCann F 457 11044 56:24.6 32:10:35.9
45 2191 Kanelia Cannon F 460 11504 56:32.6 33:07:08.5
46 2220 Coylitia O'Neal F 464 11968 56:37.1 34:03:45.7
47 2091  Natarsha Thompson F 482 12450 57:17.4 35:01:03.1
48 1645  Keisha Green F 484 12934 57:19.8 35:58:22.9
49 1506  Kyshia Carey F 491 13425 57:25.2 36:55:48.2
50 2101 Jernine Trott F 504 13929 58:09.3 37:53:57.5
51 1611 Tanya Freeman F 515 14444 58:30.2 38:52:27.8
52 2015 Adeeba Saboor F 517 14961 58:30.4 39:50:58.2
53 1856  Andrea Morgan F 518 15479 58:31.1 40:49:29.4
54 2202 Kemberly Edwards F 519 15998 58:31.5 41:48:01.0
55 1536 Tonya Collins F 525 16523 59:27.5 42:47:28.5
56 1653 Tamika Guyton F 533 17056 59:47.3 43:47:15.8
57 1609  Andrea Freeman F 536 17592  1:00:27.8 44:47:43.6
58 1707 Latoya Hunter F 537 18129  1:00:29.0 45:48:12.6
59 1474  Joycelyn Brock F 545 18674 1:01:06.0 46:49:18.7
60 1485  Shenika Brown F 556 19230  1:02:03.3 47:51:22.0
61 2167  Kathy Withrow F 557 19787  1:.02:04.0 48:53:26.1
62 1553 PatD. F 559 20346  1:02:08.3 49:55:34.4
63 2125 Emma L Washington F 560 20906 1:02:14.4 50:57:48.8
64 2239 Lisa Williams F 568 21474  1:02:31.0 52:00:19.9
65 1468  Meechy Bradshaw F 585 22059  1:03:29.3 53:03:49.3
66 1993  Shakira Rice F 591 22650 1:04:12.3 54:08:01.6
67 2102 Nicole Tubner F 593 23243  1:.04:14.7 55:12:16.3
68 2007  Shimiki Ross F 594 23837  1:04:14.9 56:16:31.3
69 1730 ETHEL JOHNSON F 625 24462  1:05:31.6 57:22:03.0
70 1437  Gianna Barnett F 635 25097 1:06:00.5 58:28:03.5
71 1500 Addalynn Calhoun F 637 25734  1:06:01.5 59:34:05.1
72 2126  Keani Washington F 652 26386  1:07:02.3 60:41:07.4
73 1567  Chantel DeWitt F 654 27040  1:07:17.0 61:48:24.4
Team - Friend Male Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.

1 1927  Jarrod Browder M 2 2 20:18.9 20:18.9
2 2208 Sonni Green M 5 7 21:57.3 42:16.2
3 1698 jallen houston M 6 13 22:11.0 1:04:27.2
4 1995  Oliver Richmond llI M 14 27 24:28.0 1:28:55.3
5 1459 Kwame Boateng M 15 42 24:46.6 1:53:41.9
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Bib No

Divine Nine 5K

Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Name City

Team - Friend Male

© 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1626
2060
2263
2181
2266
2281
2279
2258
1713
2199
1741
2055
1734
2165
2272
1938
2182
1926
1560
2024
2271
1534
2155
2187
2262
2032
2267
2241
1736
1943
2075
2261
2255
1987
2270
1724
2197
1507
2027
2249
1784

Team Score (Places) Inc.

Wesley Gilliard, Jr.
Otis Spears
Warren Bluns

TJ Abrams
Aaron Dostson
Thomas Mitchell
James Miller
Gregory Moove
Barney Jackson
Wes Craig
Damon Jones
Sylvester Smith llI
Robert Johnson
Raymond Wilson
Christopher Freeman
John Glenn
Brandon Adams
Jayron Gresham
Mike Dawson
Edward Senatus
Michael Martinez
Ernest Collins
Ronald Williams
JerMarcus Black
Curtis Hamilton
Joshua Simmons
Cary Jones
Robert Cunningham
Tyron Johnson
Corey Snow
malcolm swann
Justin Guyton
Anthony Linley
TONY REESE
Julmar Brown
Donzell Jenkins
Dillon Craig
Kenneth Carr
Greg Shealey
John Varner
Richard Logan

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 11

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - Inc.

LTI ZEIZEIZLIZEIZEIZLIZEIZLIZLIZLIZLIZEZELELERL

20
23
26
28
38
43
48
51
59
62
63
64
65
71
72
74
83
88
89
91
93
94
103
107
114
123
140
158
159
163
177
192
193
204
224
237
241
258
261
271
275

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
62 25:57.5 2:19:39.4
85 26:34.7 2:46:14.2
111 26:55.9 3:13:10.2
139 27:15.1 3:40:25.3
177 28:34.8 4:09:00.2
220 29:08.1 4:38:08.4
268 29:36.1 5:07:44.5
319 29:54.7 5:37:39.3
378 30:37.1 6:08:16.4
440 30:52.9 6:39:09.3
503 30:53.6 7:10:02.9
567 30:53.8 7:40:56.8
632 31:.04.0 8:12:00.9
703 32:00.8 8:44:01.7
775 32:.08.6 9:16:10.4
849 32:21.7 9:48:32.2
932 33:04.7 10:21:36.9
1020 33:34.9 10:55:11.9
1109 33:35.5 11:28:47.4
1200 33:57.7 12:02:45.2
1293 34:18.9 12:37:04.1
1387 34:19.4 13:11:235
1490 35:12.8 13:46:36.4
1597 35:26.5 14:22:03.0
1711 35:58.0 14:58:01.0
1834 36:24.0 15:34:25.1
1974 37:24.7 16:11:49.8
2132 38:38.3 16:50:28.1
2291 38:40.8 17:29:08.9
2454 38:58.3 18:08:07.3
2631 39:29.7 18:47:37.1
2823 40:01.8 19:27:38.9
3016 40:02.1 20:07:41.1
3220 40:45.5 20:48:26.6
3444 42:10.1 21:30:36.7
3681 43:16.9 22:13:53.6
3922 43:35.3 22:57:28.9
4180 44:26.9 23:41:55.9
4441 44:34.1 24:26:30.0
4712 45:02.3 25:11:32.4
4987 45:18.1 25:56:50.5
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Friend Male Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.

47 2153  Quinton Williams M 283 5270 45:47.8 26:42:38.4
48 1471  Brian Breland M 293 5563 46:38.1 27:29:16.5
49 1533 Robert Close M 326 5889 49:05.0 28:18:21.5
50 1933  Kevin Lowther M 330 6219 49:29.4 29:07:51.0
51 2234 Richard Taylor M 345 6564 50:05.6 29:57:56.7
52 1880  Johnny Nutson M 356 6920 50:32.0 30:48:28.8
53 1526  Arvin Clark M 382 7302 52:11.1 31:40:40.0
54 2248  Christopher Belcher M 383 7685 52:16.4 32:32:56.4
55 1800 Gregory Marable M 386 8071 52:21.4 33:25:17.9
56 2278  Christian Smith M 398 8469 52:48.0 34:18:05.9
57 1863  Greg Morrison M 402 8871 53:14.9 35:11:20.8
58 1433  Jonathan Baker M 407 9278 53:31.0 36:04:51.9
59 1709  Ernest Imomio M 413 9691 54:00.6 36:58:52.6
60 1651  Smart Guobadia M 414 10105 54:03.0 37:52:55.6
61 1935 Tyrone Davis M 427 10532 55:27.3 38:48:23.0
62 2253  Marshall Brown M 444 10976 55:57.1 39:44:20.1
63 1930 Ted Carr M 473 11449 57:03.9 40:41:24.0
64 2276  Carlton Riddick M 489 11938 57:22.5 41:38:46.5
65 1936 Bobby Frazier M 521 12459 58:33.9 42:37:20.4
66 1687 Benjamin Hines M 523 12982 58:55.7 43:36:16.2
67 2277  Kevin Smith M 526 13508 59:28.3 44:35:44.6
68 1932  Orlando Pryor M 569 14077  1:.02:31.3 45:38:15.9
69 2252  Douglas Hickinail M 633 14710  1:05:51.5 46:44:07.4
70 1939  Philip Rucker M 640 15350 1:06:25.7 47:50:33.2

DQ 2067 Kennedy Stinson M DQ DQ

Team - Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.

1 2128 Brian Watkins M 1 1 18:27.1 18:27.1
2 2201 Bruce Dotten M 3 4 21:36.0 40:03.1
3 1965 Marco Pitts M 7 11 22:51.0 1:02:54.2
4 2068 Michael Stinson M 8 19 22:55.6 1:25:49.9
5 2026 Earl Sharpe M 9 28 23:35.9 1:49:25.8
6 1772 Davion Lewis M 10 38 23:46.5 2:13:12.3
7 2037 Quentin Singleton M 16 54 25:01.2 2:38:13.6
8 1658 jahbaree harmon M 21 75 26:08.3 3:04:21.9
9 2039 Floyd Sloan M 27 102 27:10.2 3:31:32.1
10 1715 Craig Jackson M 35 137 28:14.2 3:59:46.4
11 1840 Michael Merritt M 37 174 28:30.7 4:28:17.1
12 1685  William Hicks M 45 219 29:19.8 4:57:36.9
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Team

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Team

OO WDN PR

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
- Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (Places) Inc.
1594  Sheldon Ezekiel M 55 274 30:11.0 5:27:47.9
1672  AndrA© Hayes M 56 330 30:27.5 5:58:15.5
1501 Braddon Calloway M 57 387 30:27.6 6:28:43.2
2233  Greg Sims M 61 448 30:51.8 6:59:35.0
1744  Obio Jones M 68 516 31:34.9 7:31:09.9
1990 Darrel Render M 76 592 32:31.3 8:03:41.2
1888 GOREE OLIVER M 80 672 32:39.5 8:36:20.8
1445  Louis Bates M 105 777 35:20.9 9:11:41.7
1505  Tedric Campbell M 111 888 35:49.5 9:47:31.3
1675  Anthony Henry M 115 1003 35:59.3 10:23:30.7
1963  Joshua Pittman M 130 1133 36:53.5 11:00:24.2
1878 Edmond Nelson M 139 1272 37:22.5 11:37:46.7
1874  Ronald Natson M 141 1413 37:31.2 12:15:17.9
2034 Dan Sims M 182 1595 39:38.0 12:54:55.9
2098  Christopher Toler M 194 1789 40:03.7 13:34:59.6
1603  Bernard Foster M 205 1994 40:46.8 14:15:46.4
1612  Carl Frizell M 218 2212 41:43.7 14:57:30.2
1649  Shawn Griggs M 225 2437 42:10.6 15:39:40.8
2154  Randy williams M 226 2663 42:20.9 16:22:01.8
1518  Eric Chaney M 228 2891 42:37.3 17:04:39.2
1704  J.R. Hughes M 269 3160 44:58.2 17:49:37.4
2173  Duane Wright M 285 3445 46:01.3 18:35:38.8
2139  Byron White M 307 3752 47:17.4 19:22:56.2
2209  James Hammond M 358 4110 50:46.2 20:13:42.5
1867  Chris Mosley M 370 4480 51:25.6 21:05:08.1
1985  Arthur Reese M 372 4852 51:31.2 21:56:39.4
1812  Shakur Matthews M 429 5281 55:32.2 22:52:11.7
1538  Tyrus Coman M 490 5771 57:24.8 23:49:36.6
1404  Lennie Adams M 627 6398  1:05:32.7 24:55:09.3
1720  Darrion Jacobs M 629 7027 1:05:35.2 26:00:44.5
1402  Corey Adams M 630 7657 1.05:36.2 27:06:20.7
- Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.

2171  Geremy Wooten M 50 50 29:45.4 29:45.4
1412  Otis Alford M 75 125 32:26.4 1:02:11.8
1982  Robert Ransom Jr M 81 206 32:44.4 1:34:56.3
2161  Eric Wilson M 84 290 33:.07.5 2:08:03.9
1492  Christopher Burke M 120 410 36:16.0 2:44:19.9
1758  James Kizer M 166 576 39:06.5 3:23:26.5
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
7 2088 Hernandez Thompson M 172 748 39:16.3 4:02:42.8
8 1410 Tony Alexander M 176 924 39:28.9 4:42:11.7
9 2048 Matthew Smith M 196 1120 40:08.6 5:22:20.3
10 2016 Antonio Sanders M 197 1317 40:09.6 6:02:29.9
11 1770  Marc Anthony Lester M 200 1517 40:27.8 6:42:57.8
12 2188 Marcus Black M 208 1725 41:00.0 7:23:57.8
13 1577 CHRISTOPHER DUGGER M 216 1941 41:42.7 8:05:40.6
14 1676  Martin Henry M 221 2162 41:51.3 8:47:31.9
15 2112 Reginald Underdue M 222 2384 42:08.9 9:29:40.9
16 2170 Kelly Woods M 229 2613 42:38.5 10:12:19.4
17 1966  Arnold Pleasant M 278 2891 45:34.9 10:57:54.4
18 1879  Marquette Northington M 279 3170 45:36.2 11:43:30.6
19 2061  Travis Spurley M 298 3468 46:58.8 12:30:29.4
20 1514  Shawn Carter M 300 3768 47:00.9 13:17:30.4
21 1569  Anthony Dixon M 327 4095 49:14.2 14:06:44.6
22 1869  Keith Mosley M 352 4447 50:19.7 14:57:04.4
23 1986  Gerard Reese M 362 4809 51:00.6 15:48:05.0
24 1691  Cedrick Holder M 380 5189 52:09.1 16:40:14.2
25 1952  Stanley Paschal M 425 5614 55:21.5 17:35:35.7
26 1732  Harvey Johnson M 430 6044 55:33.2 18:31:08.9
27 1705 Ron Humphrey M 458 6502 56:30.8 19:27:39.8
28 2054  Tyrone Smith M 656 7158  1:07:44.0 20:35:23.8
29 2089 Leslie Thompson M 658 7816  1:07:51.6 21:43:15.4
30 2078 Thomas Sylvester M 662 8478  1:10:56.8 22:54:12.2
Team - Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.

1 2184  Eric Jr Baham M 4 4 21:39.4 21:39.4
2 1854  Porter Moore M 11 15 24:15.6 45:55.0
3 2020 Dewayne Scott M 17 32 25:03.9 1:10:59.0
4 2204  Ozel Freeman M 24 56 26:41.3 1:37:40.3
5 2052 Rickey Smith M 25 81 26:49.6  2:04:29.9
6 1766 Terry Lee M 31 112 27:37.8 2:32:07.7
7 1692  Christopher Holmes M 32 144 27:57.1 3:00:04.9
8 2018  Arthur Scales M 33 177 27:57.3 3:28:02.2
9 1679 James Hester M 39 216 28:40.5 3:56:42.8
10 2237  Chuck White M 41 257 28:51.2 4:25:34.0
11 2053 THEO SMITH M 44 301 29:10.0 4:54:44.1
12 1994  Demetrius Richardson M 52 353 29:55.8 5:24:39.9
13 2183  Eric Baham M 104 457 35:19.4 5:59:59.3
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Team

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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22
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27
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30

Team

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

NP RRRPRRRLRRPRRERR
O W OW~NOOUNAWNIERO

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
- Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (Places) Inc.
1581  Lyndon Earley M 109 566 35:39.2 6:35:38.6
2046  Gary Smith M 112 678 35:53.8 7:11:32.4
1525  Garvey Cills M 121 799 36:18.3 7:47:50.7
1406  Ralph Aldridge M 127 926 36:41.1 8:24:31.9
2194 PACKEY CLEMENTS M 134 1060 37:11.1  9:01:43.1
1719  Larry Jackson M 138 1198 37:20.6  9:39:03.7
1988  Jeffrey Reeves M 156 1354 38:38.1 10:17:41.9
2019  Brian Scott M 160 1514 38:41.4 10:56:23.3
1426  Brent Bailey M 206 1720 40:52.5 11:37:15.9
1991 Randy Reynolds M 223 1943 42:09.7 12:19:25.6
2190 Tavalous Brown M 262 2205 44:34.7 13:04:00.3
2000 Kito Robinson M 302 2507 47:04.7 13:51:05.0
2134  Corey Webster M 331 2838 49:30.7 14:40:35.8
1659  Victor Harper M 338 3176 49:48.8 15:30:24.7
2083  Michael Thomas M 364 3540 51:02.2 16:21:26.9
2221  Spencer O'Neal M 465 4005 56:37.2 17:18:04.1
1523  Rod Christopher M 500 4505 57:45.6 18:15:49.8
- Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.

1960  Erika Perry F 36 36 28:22.2 28:22.2
1593  Sabrina Evans Boyd F 106 142 35:21.9 1:03:44.1
1756  RaSharon King F 143 285 37:43.1 1:41:27.3
1420 emmanuella.a.ca F 155 440 38:36.5 2:20:03.8
1549  Ann Crosby F 169 609 39:10.2 2:59:14.1
1872  Maryam Muhammad F 170 779 39:10.5 3:38:24.7
1712  Angela Jackson F 212 991 41:25.7 4:19:50.4
1497  kawaki butler F 263 1254 44:36.1 5:04:26.5
1661  Erica Harrington F 265 1519 44:42.1 5:49:08.7
1883 DEANNE OBASANYA F 274 1793 45:14.0 6:34:22.7
1424  Maryum Autry F 288 2081 46:21.3 7:20:44.0
1843  Patricia Millin F 303 2384 47:05.8 8:07:49.9
2166  Sharon Wilson F 354 2738 50:23.9 8:58:13.9
2087  Shevon Thomas F 359 3097 50:50.4 9:49:04.4
2160  Annette Wilson F 438 3535 55:55.2 10:44:59.6
1448  Miranda Beedles F 463 3998 56:36.1 11:41:35.7
1540  Sylvia Cook F 468 4466 56:38.7 12:38:14.5
1733  Jacqueline Johnson F 493 4959 57:38.7 13:35:53.2
1456  Tanya Blackshear F 494 5453 57:40.6 14:33:33.9
2047  Joy Smith F 512 5965 58:27.1 15:32:01.1
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Race Date
June 09, 2018
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Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
- Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (Places) Inc.
2147  Lakita Williams F 513 6478 58:28.5 16:30:29.6
1617  April Gambrell F 572 7050 1:02:36.1 17:33:05.7
1563  Taheerah Demby F 573 7623  1:02:36.3 18:35:42.1
1481  Erin Brown F 646 8269  1:06:40.3 19:42:22.4
1979  Monique Pyron F 649 8918 1:06:46.7 20:49:09.2
1589 LaShandra Edwards F 659 9577  1:08:59.8 21:58:09.1
- Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (Places) Inc.
1484  Monique Brown F 116 116 36:00.0 36:00.0
1792  Dionne Lyne F 129 245 36:45.0 1:12:45.0
1769 Charndrea Leonard F 145 390 37:57.3 1:50:42.3
1455 Ramona Blackman Jones F 152 542 38:26.3 2:29:08.6
1807 Donnetta Mathews F 227 769 42:24.4  3:11:33.0
1851  Tameika Montgomery F 323 1092 48:52.1 4:00:25.2
1956  Tiffany Paul F 336 1428 49:42.5 4:50:07.8
1860  Siobhan Morgan F 392 1820 52:33.5 5:42:41.4
2137  Jenice Whisenhunt F 454 2274 56:23.8 6:39:05.2
2063  Portia Steele F 469 2743 56:49.2 7:35:54.5
1674  DEdna Henderson F 476 3219 57:05.8 8:33:00.3
1957  Vicki Pearson F 479 3698 57:09.5 9:30:09.9
2120  Cheryl Ward F 480 4178 57:11.8 10:27:21.7
1644  Jessica Green F 492 4670 57:26.8 11:24:48.6
1833  Ruth McMullin F 607 5277  1:04:20.7 12:29:09.3
1401  Alexis Abbott F 610 5887  1:04:27.7 13:33:37.1
1531  Fern Clarke F 611 6498  1:04:27.9 14:38:05.1
1702  Shae Hudson F 612 7110 1:04:30.4 15:42:35.5
1491  Ivory Burden F 644 7754 1.06:38.0 16:49:13.5
1857  Carla Morgan F 651 8405  1:06:50.4 17:56:04.0
- Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (Places) Inc.
2230  Andrew Scott M 12 12 24:25.9 24:25.9
2219  Yann Mondon M 13 25 24:26.2 48:52.1
1714  Brett-Alexander Jackson M 19 44 25:56.6 1:14:48.7
1405  Ndidi Akuta M 34 78 28:05.7 1:42:54.5
2216  Robert Leach M 53 131 30:05.3 2:12:59.8
2127  Rodney Washington M 54 185 30:07.6 2:43:07.4
2109  William Tyson M 60 245 30:51.7 3:13:59.2
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Race Date
June 09, 2018

Divine Nine 5K
Final Team Results

Divine Nine 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
8 1663 James Harris M 69 314 31:46.8 3:45:46.0
9 1852  Leslie Moore M 87 401 33:18.5 4:19:04.6
10 1749  Michelet Josma M 171 572 39:15.9 4:58:20.5
11 1435 Larry Banks M 232 804 42:53.2 5:41:13.7
12 1591  Ado Ellzey M 233 1037 42:53.3 6:24:07.1
13 1466 Rod Bradford M 267 1304 44:43.9 7:08:51.1
14 2172  Donald Wortham M 309 1613 47:56.6 7:56:47.7
15 2231  William Scott M 348 1961 50:09.0 8:46:56.8
16 1689 Kenneth Hodge M 399 2360 52:51.3 9:39:48.1
17 2051 O. Arnold Smith M 538 2898 1:00:31.3 10:40:19.5
18 2069 Corey Streetman M 565 3463 1:.02:23.2 11:42:42.8
19 1467 Richard Bradley M 613 4076 1:04:32.8 12:47:15.6
Team - Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 1693 Nneka Holmes F 78 78 32:32.3 32:32.3
2 1599 Angela Flowers F 100 178 35:03.9 1:07:36.3
3 1894 Contessa Paige F 118 296 36:14.7 1:43:51.0
4 2186 Kerri Benton F 136 432 37:16.4 2:21:07.5
5 1648  Edricka Greene F 153 585 38:29.8 2:59:37.4
